

Q fjmr X



## [FJMR] Submission Acknowledgement External Inbox ×



## admin@formosapublisher.org

to Alldila

Alldila Nadhira Ayu Setyaning:

Thank you for submitting the manuscript, "Trust on a Swipe: Exploring the Role of Impulsiveness and Virtual Multidisciplinary Research. With the online journal management system that we are using, you will be able the journal web site:

Submission URL: <a href="https://journal.formosapublisher.org/index.php/fjmr/authorDashboard/submission/11492">https://journal.formosapublisher.org/index.php/fjmr/authorDashboard/submission/11492</a> Username: dilanadhira123

If you have any questions, please contact me. Thank you for considering this journal as a venue for your w

Roy

## Formosa Journal of Multidisciplinary Research

Formosa Journal of Multidisciplinary Research (FJMR) is a multidisciplinary journal published by Formore Research (FJMR) is published every month (monthly). Formosa Journal of Multidisciplinary Research (FJMR publishes research papers, review papers, case reports, case studies, book reviews, theses, dissertations,

Formosa Journal of Multidisciplinary Research (FJMR) has been widely indexed by:

1. Google Scholar, 2. Copernicus International (ICI World of Journals), 3. PKP Index, 4. Dimension